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Catering Menu
Uncle Louie

31313 North Scottsdale Road 
 Scottsdale, Arizona 85262 

(480) 595-1122



Salads

Caesar

House

Caprese

Asparagus wrapped 
in Prosciutto  
(Lemon-Dijon dip)

Per Person

$6

$5

$6

$8

Full (18-20)

$120

$120

$126

$130

Cold Antipasto

Assorted marinated vegetables, 
meats, and cheeses

$10 per person

Sandwiches

Screwy Louie by the Foot 
Minimum 5, 2 servings per foot

$14 per person

Specialty Dishes

Eggplant Parmesan

Lasagna

Baked Ziti with Ricotta

Sausage and Peppers 
with Marinara

Meatballs

Half (10-12)

$150

$150

$140

$140

Full (18-20)

$220

$220

$200

$200

Pasta

Marinara

Vodka

Bolognese

Pescatori

Alfredo

Spaghetti Meatballs

Half (10-12)

$132

$168

$168

$168

$168

$168

Full (12-24)

$240

$288

$288

$288

$288

$288

Seafood

Lobster Ravioli 
with Brandy Cream Sauce

Shrimp Scampi

Per Person

$15

$18

Chicken

Parmesean

Marsala

Piccatta

Per Person

$16

$16

$16

Bread

Foccacia or 
Garlic Bread

Ciabatta Loaf

Half (8-12)

$46

Full (12-20)

$80

Dessert

Tiramisu

Cheesecake with Raspberry 
Strawberry Sauce (12 Slices)

Chocolate Cake (12 Slices)

Half (8-12)

$79

Full (18-20)

$144

$92

$92

For Special Requests Contact:

Marie Skorish 480-206-9097

$3.00 each

$10

All Catering - 10 Person Minimum


