

Uncle Louie

CATERING MENU



31313 North Scottsdale Road Scottsdale, Arizona 85262

(480) 595-1122

## All Catering - 10 Person Minimum

Salads	Per Person	Full (18-20)		
Caesar	\$6	\$120		
House	\$5	\$120		
Caprese	\$6	\$126		
Asparagus wrapped in Prosciutto ( <i>Lemon-Dijon dip</i> )	\$8	\$130		
Cold Antipasto				
Assorted marinated vegetables, \$10 per person meats, and cheeses				
Sandwiches				
Screwy Louie by the Foot\$14 per personMinimum 5, 2 servings per foot				
Specialty Dishes	Half (10-12)	Full (18-20)		
Eggplant Parmesan	\$150	\$220		
Lasagna	\$150	\$220		
Baked Ziti with Ricotta	\$140	\$200		
Sausage and Peppers with Marinara	\$140	\$200		
Meatballs	\$3.00 each			
Pasta	Half (10-12)	Full (12-24)		
Marinara	\$132	\$240		
Vodka	\$168	\$288		
Bolognese	\$168	\$288		
Pescatori	\$168	\$288		
Alfredo	\$168	\$288		
Spaghetti Meatballs	\$168	\$288		

Seafood			Per Person		
Lobster Ravioli with Brandy Crear	n Sauce		\$15		
Shrimp Scampi			\$18		
Chicken			Per Person		
Parmesean			\$16		
Marsala			\$16		
Piccatta			\$16		
Bread	Half (8-12)		Full (12-20)		
Foccacia or Garlic Bread	\$46		\$80		
Ciabatta Loaf		\$10			
Dessert	Half (8-12)		Full (18-20)		
Tiramisu	\$79		\$144		
Cheesecake with Raspberry\$92Strawberry Sauce (12 Slices)					
Chocolate Cake (12 Slices) \$92		\$92			
Eau Special Decou	ata Castaat				
For Special Requests Contact:					

Marie Skorish 480-206-9097